Givil War History

CONTENTS FOR JUNE 2015

Volume Sixty-One - Number Two

Hubbell Prize Awarded
Editors’ Overview

The Lincoln Administration’s Negotiations to Colonize African Americans
in Dutch Suriname
MICHAEL J. DOUMA

North Atlantic Trade in the Mid-Nineteenth Century: A Case for Peace during
the American Civil War
NIELS EICHHORN

Book Reviews and Books Received

Cover image: King Cotton Bound, Punch, November 2, 1861.

107

108

111

138

173



