Civil War History

CONTENTS FOR JUNE 2015

Volume Sixty-One · Number Two

Hubbell Prize Awarded	107
Editors' Overview	108
ncoln Administration's Negotiations to Colonize African Americans tch Suriname ICHAEL J. DOUMA	111
North Atlantic Trade in the Mid-Nineteenth Century: A Case for Peace during the American Civil War	
NIELS EICHHORN	138
Book Reviews and Books Received	173

Cover image: King Cotton Bound, Punch, November 2, 1861.